MasterColor® CDM
PAR30L
Philips MasterColor® Ceramic Metal Halide PAR30L
Lamps offer high-efficiency, ceramic metal halide reflector
lamps with a stable color over lifetime and a crisp, sparkling
light.
Features
• Superior color stability— within ±200K

number
[Watts] Color Base Packing ANSI Color Base Bulb Bulb Packing
Code Type Code Desig- Info Material Finish Configurati
on
nation
211409 20 830 Medium 1CT M175 Cool
White
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
211490 20 830 Medium 1CT M175 Cool
White
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
223305 35 830 Medium 1CT M130/O Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
223297 35 830 Medium 1CT M130/O Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
232215 70 830 Medium 1CT M143/M98/
O
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
232249 70 830 Medium 1CT M143/M98/
O
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
151431 70 942 Medium 1CT M139/O Cool
White
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
151423 70 942 Medium 1CT M139/O Cool
White
Nic/Brass Hard Glass Reflector 6
Product
number
Bulb Beam Beam Operating Feature Rated Ordering UPC Case Bar
Description Angle Position Avg. Code Code
Life
[º] [Hrs]
211409 PAR30L Flood 30 Universal FadeBlock
™
9000 hr
[nom]
CDM 20/
PAR30L/M/
FL/3K
046677211
400
500466772
11405
211490 PAR30L Spot 8 Universal FadeBlock
™
9000 hr
[nom]
CDM205/
PAR30L/M/
SP/3K
046677211
493
500466772
11498
223305 PAR30L Flood 30 Universal FadeBlock
™
9000 hr
[nom]
CDM 35/
PAR30L/M/
FL
046677223
304
500466772
23309
223297 PAR30L Spot 10 Universal FadeBlock
™
9000 hr
[nom]
CDM 35/
PAR30L/M/
SP